——— TSPL Coal atus Report Consolidated : August' 2019
Coal Source Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
Month: Total (MT)
MCL (washed coal) 211256 36155
MCL (Imported coal) 0 0
MCL (Raw coal ) 475068 475581.6600
Alernate Coal 280367 9183.8600
Alternate coal used
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily as percentage of
Date Total coal: Daily (%)
MCLwash | Alternate | MC-RW | vicLivp Total McL | Alternate | MCERIW L victivip Total MCL Alternate |MCLRaw Coal| MCLIMP Total MCL Alternate | MCLRaw | MCL Total  |MCLwashed| Alternate | MCtRaW | victivie Total
Coal Coal Coal IMP Coal
1 3966 3892.090 18663 0 26521 3966 3892 18663 0 26521 4948 3239 15636 0 23823 4948 3239 15636 0 23823 35173.65 9836.95 478608.44 0 523619.040 13.6%
2 4168 0.000 3897 0 8065 8134 3892 22560 0 34586 3576 1313 13747 0 18636 8524 4552 29383 0 42459 35766 8523.95 468758.79 0 513048.25 7.0%
3 7785 0.000 22946 0 30731 15920 3892 45506 0 65318 2256 1820 11984.81 0 16061 10780 6372 41368 0 58520 41294.83 6703.85 479719.94 0 527718.62 11.3%
4 0 0.000 11582 0 11582 15920 3892 57088 0 76900 3104 2249 13293 0 18646 13884 8621 54661 0 77166 38191 4454.85 478008.94 0 520654.62 12%
5 3810 7587.450 15406.1 0 26804 19730 11480 72494 0 103704 4822 5249 12480 0 22551 18706 13870 67141 0 99717 37179 6793.30 480935.06 0 524907.56 23%
6 3559 3948.860 15021 0 22530 23289 15428 87516 0 126233 7801 3896.00 15919 0 27616 26507 17766 83060 0 127333 32938 6846.16 480037.51 0 519821.30 14%
7 0 7983.780 19063 0 27046 23289 23412 106578 0 153280 6638 3266 8782 0 18686 33145 21032 91842 0 146019 26299.63 11564.05 490318.21 0 528181.89 17%
8 7812 3912.110 3566 0 15290 31101 27324 110144 0 168570 6707 3475 6726 0 16908 39852 24507 98568 0 162926 27404 12001.31 487158.37 0 526563.99 21%
9 3691 8093.370 3912 0 15697 34792 35418 114057 0 184266 4961.00 3127 6417.82 0 14505.820 44813 27634 104985 0 177432 26134.39 16967.68 484652.88 0 527754.95 22%
10 8522.88 0.000 0 0 8523 43315 35418 114057 0 192789 4922 1763 11292 0 17977 49735 29397 116277 0 195409 29735.27 15204.68 473360.88 0 518300.83 10%
11 4573 4079.250 0 0 8653 47888 39497 114057 0 201442 3537.00 3170.00 14867 0 21574.0 53272 32567 131144 0 216983 30771.52 16113.93 458493.88 0 505379.33 15%
12 4443 0.000 3878 0 8322 52332 39497 117935 0 209763 6772 4472 9660 0 20904 60044 37039 140804 0 237887 28443 11641.93 452712.18 0 492797.04 21%
13 4576 0.000 3699 0 8275 56907 39497 121634 0 218038 3266 1944 9327 0 14537 63310 38983 150131 0 252424 29753.07 9697.93 447083.90 0 486534.90 13%
14 8252 4030.300 10470 0 22752 65159 43527 132104 0 240790 3561.00 1791 7593 0 12945 66871 40774 157724 0 265369 34443.73 11937.23 449961.39 0 496342.35 14%
15 4219 0.000 0 0 4219 69378 43527 132104 0 245009 3148 1427 10238 0 14813 70019 42201 167962 0 280182 35514 10510.23 439723.76 0 485748.29 10%
16 0 11821.930 7513 0 19335 69378 55349 139617 0 264345 2474 2762 10553 0 15789 72493 44963 178515 0 295971 33040.30 19569.85 436683.95 0 489294.10 17%
17 0 0.000 7481 0 7481 69378 55349 147098 0 271825 1279 1605 8279 0 11163 73772 46568 186794 0 307134 31761.30 17964.85 435885.54 0 485611.69 14%
18 8071 8101.320 12015 0 28188.09 77450 63450 159113 0 300013 0.000 0.000 0.00 0 0 73772 46568 186794.0 0 307134 39832.66 26066.17 447900.95 0 513799.78 #DIV/0!
19 0 4028.480 11186 0 15215 77450 67479 170299 0 315228 971.000 1465 4174 0 6610 74743 48033 190968 0 313744 38861.66 28629.65 454913.08 0 522404.39 22%
20 0 0.000 3742 0 3742 77450 67479 174041 0 318970 1162 2198 13941 0 17302 75905 50232 204909 0 331046 37699.66 26431.28 444713.52 0 508844.46 13%
21 4103 4047.020 3735 0 11886 81553 71526 177776 0 330855 3321 0 14883 0 18204 79226 50232 219792 0 349250 38482.14 30478.30 433565.56 0 502526.00 0%
22 0 3979.310 11696 0 15676 81553 75505 189473 0 346531 4437.000 3679 13072 0 21188 83663 53911 232864 0 370438 34045.14 30778.61 432190 0 497013.67 17%
23 4080 3976.360 15342 0 23399 85633 79482 204815 0 369930 4045 7590.00 15736 0 27371 87708 61501 248600 0 397809 34080.42 27164.97 431795.94 0 493041.33 28%
24 4041 4102.470 15026 0 23169 89674 83584 219840 0 393099 6958.00 6771 12840 0 26569 94666 68272 261440 0 424378 31163.49 24496.44 433981.53 0 489641.460 25%
25 8277 4042.800 7877.060 0 20197.270 97952 87627 227717 0 413296 4941.000 5145 13827.000 0 23913 99607 73417 275267 0 448291 34499.90 23394.24 428031.59 0 485925.73 22%
26 3536 3835.210 15339 0 22711 101488 91462 243057 0 436007 7014.00 2486 10328.00 0 19828 106621.120 75903 285595 0 468119 31021.94 24743.18 433042.94 0 488808.06 13%
27 3720 12273.840 3896 0 19889 105208 103736 246952 0 455896 4198 8213 10158 0 22569 110819 84116 295753 0 490688 30543.82 28804.02 426780.46 0 486128.30 36%
28 4075 16043.900 12094 0 32212 109282 119780 259046 0 488108 6352 6503 12288.54 0 25144 117171 90619 308042 0 515832 28266.37 38344.92 426585.79 0 493197.08 26%
29 0 3889.070 12132 0 16021 109282 123669 271178 0 504129 6953 3158 15011 0 25121 124124 93776 323053 0 540953 21313.37 39076.46 423706.74 0 484096.57 13%
30 4114 7801.870 20107 0 32023 113396 131471 291285 0 536152 5805 5191 12532 0 23528 129929 98967 335585 0 564481 19622.40 41687.33 431282.20 0 492591.93 22%
31 4138 3946.830 11809 0 19893 117534 135418 303094 0 556045 3908 4084 13037 0 21029 133837 103051 348622 0 585510 19851.93 41550.16 430053.79 0 491455.88 19%

* Values for daily coal received are based on the quantity mentioned on Railway Receipt. Actual figures may be revised based on actual quantity received at plant(GRN qty) and same shall be reconciled on monthly basis

Note:

1. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

2. Coal requisition gty for MCL(Raw) coal is based on program issued by MCL.
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